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AACO/AAYSA 2026 SPRING SOCCER
Important Dates updated 2/10/2026

Date
February 1
March 4
March 12
March 18

March 26
March 27

April 7

Potential Game Schedule

Week 1 — Game 1

Friday April 10
Sunday April 12
Week 2 — Game 2
Friday April 17
Sunday April 19
Week 3 — Game 3
Friday April 24
Saturday April 25
Sunday April 26
Week 4 — Game 4
Friday, May 1
Sunday May 3

Event

Team/League Registration Opens

Spring Season Commissioner Meeting
Team/League Registration Closes

Team Placement Meeting (commissioners)
U8-U18 Spring Season Schedule released
Tentative release of schedules

Coaches should have completed pledges and
uploaded rosters into the Team Sports Portal

U12 Games Begin
U08 - U18 Games Begin

U12 Games
Uo08 - U18 Games

U12 Games Begin
Make-up games if needed
U08 - U18 Games

U12 Games Begin
U08 - U18 Games



Week 5 - Game 5

Friday May 8 U12 Games Begin

Sunday May 10 U08 - U18 Games

Week 6 — Game 6

Friday May 15 U12 Games Begin

Saturday May 16 Make-up games if needed
Sunday May 17 U08 - U18 Games

NO GAMES Memorial Day weekend May 22-24

Week 7 — Game 7

Friday May 29 U12 Games Begin

Sunday May 31 U08 - U18 Games

Week 8 — Game 8

Friday June 5 U12 Games

Sunday June 6 U08 - U18 Games

Week 9 — Rainouts/makeups if needed

Friday June 12 make-up games

Sunday June 13 make-up games

° Games that are cancelled due to weather may be rescheduled for make-up on the

Saturday following the cancellation, starting on April 11, 2026, throughout the season.
° Cancelled games after May 17 WILL NOT be made up.

° REMINDER: The AACO Recreation & Parks will ONLY consider rescheduling individual
games for Religious events or verified school-sponsored events that result in
teams not being able to field a complete team.



